The Body, Desire and
Storytelling in Novels
by J. M. Coetzee

Olfa I;'EBelgacem

E Routledge

Taylor & Francis Group
NEW YORK AND LONDON



Contents

Acknowledgments

Introduction

PART I
Negotiating Power in the Other’s Flesh

1 Colonial Bodies . . . Resurrected?

2 Desiring the Maimed, or Eroticism Re-Visited

PART 1l
White Voices/Black Bodies: A Politics of Displacement

3 The Story With/in the Story: Coetzee’s Shadow Narratives

4 Closed Bodies, Mut(e)ilated Narratives: Negotiating a Story
out of the Other

PART 111

Beyond the B(lo)ody Politics

5 The Body as a Historicizing Map

6 The Body as an Identitarian Map

Conclusion

Bibliography
Index

vill

23
25
47

71
73

102

139
141
161

189

199
210



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


