## The Body, Desire and Storytelling in Novels by J. M. Coetzee

Olfa Belgacem



.

## Contents

	Acknowledgments	viii
Introduction		1
	RT I egotiating Power in the Other's Flesh	23
1		
T	Colonial Bodies Resurrected?	25
2	Desiring the Maimed, or Eroticism Re-Visited	47
БА		
PART II White Voices/Black Bodies: A Politics of Displacement		71
3	The Story With/in the Story: Coetzee's Shadow Narratives	73
4	Closed Bodies, Mut(e)ilated Narratives: Negotiating a Story out of the Other	102
Ве	yond the B(lo)ody Politics	139
5	The Body as a Historicizing Map	141
6	The Body as an Identitarian Map	161
Co	Conclusion	
	Bibliography	199
	Index	210